
Pear Orchard Presbyterian Church Member Nursery Schedule

JULY SCHEDULE 2024

Name Date Time Class Email Address

Johnny & Amanda Williams 7/7/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time hawkman26@hotmail.com

Sarah Atkinson 7/7/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants sematkin@yahoo.com

Mike Atkinson 7/7/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers gmatkinson@mac.com

Andrew Kwasny 7/7/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers mkwasny@joniandfriends.org

Jennifer Austin 7/7/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS jenny.2482@yahoo.com

Rob Austin 7/7/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS rob@southernviewwc.com

Martie Kwasny 7/7/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS mkwasny@joniandfriends.org

Jack Wilson Family 7/7/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time judgejackwilson@gmail.com

Emily Wilson 7/7/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room amandanwilson2311@gmail.com

Jack Wilson 7/7/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room amandanwilson2311@gmail.com

Chris Adams Family 7/14/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time cadptatc@gmail.com

Naomi Baugus 7/14/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants naomijnb10@gmail.com

Nathanael Baugus 7/14/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers naybaug@gmail.com

Herman Beard 7/14/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers beardherman74@gmail.com

Rinku Bhanat 7/14/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS rinkuparmar@hotmail.com

Eldrin Bhanat 7/14/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS eldrinbhanat@gmail.com

Rachel Bickerstaff 7/14/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS rebickerstaff@yahoo.com

Phil & Frances Wilson 7/14/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time phil@wilsonandwilsonirrigation.com

Will Philip Wilson 7/14/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room flcwilson4@gmail.com

Robin Byrd 7/14/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room byrdnest06@bellsouth.net

Adam Adcock Family 7/21/2024 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time adamadcock1@gmail.com

Kathryn Adcock 7/21/2024 8:15 A.M. Infants meganadcock81@gmail.com

Ann Magee Stradinger 7/21/2024 8:15 A.M. Cruisers catherine@stradinger.com

Nicholas Adcock 7/21/2024 8:15 A.M. Toddlers meganadcock81@gmail.com

Pam Allen 7/21/2024 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS p84allen@aol.com

Jamie Allen 7/21/2024 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS basscatcurtis@gmail.com

Amy Brown 7/21/2024 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS amykbrown5@gmail.com

Barry Biggers Family 7/21/2024 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time barrybiggers@bellsouth.net

Brenda Alvis 7/21/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room brendaalvis@bellsouth.net

Bill Alvis 7/21/2024 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room billalvis@bellsouth.net

Michael & Mary Hope Bryant 7/28/2023 8:30 A.M. Service Church Time mdavidbryant@gmail.com

Pam Britt 7/28/2023 8:15 A.M. Infants dbritt4411@aol.com

Denny Britt 7/28/2023 8:15 A.M. Cruisers dbritt4411@aol.com

Beth Ann Cangelosi 7/28/2023 8:15 A.M. Toddlers cangelosi77@gmail.com

Ellen Aregood 7/28/2023 9:50 A.M. Infant/Crawler SS earegood@madison-schools.com

Michael Aregood 7/28/2023 9:50 A.M. Cruiser SS maregood@me.com

Elizabeth Cangelosi 7/28/2023 9:50 A.M. Toddler SS cangelosi77@gmail.com
John & Anna Clemmer 7/28/2023 11:00 A.M. Service Church Time johnsclemmer@gmail.com

Jamie Austin 7/28/2023 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room jamie_heaney@hotmail.com

Abigail Austin 7/28/2023 10:45 A.M. 11:00 Nursery Room jamie_heaney@hotmail.com


